
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

64

5

103

211

122

4

31

310

73

7

52

222

66

301

29

98

70

75

42

214

276

62

33

89

21

141

55

193

22

8

Name

Filip Bengtsson

Kim Lindström

Tom Söderström

Marcus Norlén

Tom Johnsson

Rickard Sandberg

Rasmus Sjöberg

Indrek Mägi

Rikard Hansson

Sebastian Lorenz

Niclas Gustavsson

Patrik Eliasson

Mattias Mensonen

Tobias Edberg

Jimmie Allen

Hampus Dahlgren

Rasmus Lavesson

Mathias Andersson

Anton Wallsten

Emil Löfquist

Andreas Övgård

Henrik Larsson

Björn Andersson

Pontus Bard

Jonatan Dahlgren

Max Von Schoting

Isak Larsson

Calle Sjöö

Andreas Gultvedt

Per Nyberg

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

7

6

4

4

2

1

Diff

3.393

15.026

19.098

43.249

56.306

1:04.902

1:08.303

1:43.479

1:55.304

1:56.513

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

12 Laps

13 Laps

Total Tm

29:30.266

29:33.659

29:45.292

29:49.364

30:13.515

30:26.572

30:35.168

30:38.569

31:13.745

31:25.570

31:26.779

29:36.063

29:40.960

29:43.756

29:45.221

29:46.502

29:48.614

29:49.994

29:52.157

30:07.076

30:10.671

30:57.146

27:12.822

31:41.476

17:15.795

14:55.380

11:15.391

11:22.473

7:10.415

4:31.872

Best Tm

1:53.287

1:53.945

1:56.366

1:57.915

1:57.591

1:58.783

2:00.239

2:00.579

2:00.389

2:02.088

2:02.876

2:03.588

2:04.643

2:04.293

2:02.186

2:05.135

2:05.108

1:59.893

2:04.255

2:04.215

2:05.565

2:06.983

2:00.769

2:08.034

2:03.202

2:01.135

2:08.749

2:09.744

2:06.863

2:38.013

Club

Tomelilla MK

Nyköpings MS

Nyköpings MS

Åsätra MK

BMK Uddevalla

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Åsätra MK

Saku MK

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

Åbågen MCK

Carlsborgs MK

Nybro MK

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

Huskvarna MK

Åsätra MK

Kils MK Motorcykel

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Kinds MK

Landskrona MK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Tibro MK

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

Katrineholms MCC

MC Alingsås

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Tibro MK

NMK Follo

Norrbottens MS Boden

Team/Sponsor

JE68KTM

JE68KTM

MOTOSTAR RACING

JE68KTM

KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

KTM SCANDINAVIA

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE

ABSOLUT MX

BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING

MOTOSTAR RACING

TEAM YAMAHA CENTER GÖTEBORG

JE68KTM

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

TEAM LIFBERGSMOTORSLS

BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING

JE68KTM

LINDGRENS GODSTRANSPORTER AB

Points
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15

14
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6

5
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3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.393

Avg. Speed

46,748

Best Lap Tm

1:53.287

Best Speed

52,179

Best Lap by

64 - Filip Bengtsson

Printed: 2013-06-16 12:57:27

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 4

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Heat 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:25:00

Bogebanan 1,642 Km

2013-06-16 12:30


